BMD-200 Data Sheet
Version 2.1
BMD-200 Data Sheet  Version 2.1
 i
1 Contents
1 Contents ................................................................................................................ i
2 Introduction .......................................................................................................... 1
3 Features ............................................................................................................... 1

BMD-200 Data Sheet  Version 2.1
 2
5 Ordering Information
NOTE: As of January 2019, the BMD-200 modules and evaluation boards are Not
Recommended for New Designs (NRND). Please see Rigado’s longevity statement
on www.rigado.com for additional details.
Part Number Description
BMD-200-A-R BMD-200 module, 16kB, Rev A, Tape & Reel, 1000-piece multiples
BMD-200-B-R BMD-200 module, 32kB, Rev B, Tape & Reel, 1000-piece multiples
BMD-200-EVAL-S BMD-200 Evaluation Kit with SEGGER J-Link-OB programmer
BMD-200-EVAL-M BMD-200 Evaluation Kit with mbed programmer
Table 1 – Ordering Information
6 Block Diagram
BMD-200 Bluetooth 4.2 Low Energy SoC Module
16 MHz